Vinyl chlorid resin (UL2844)Cable
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Panel sheet Polyester
INTERNAL STRUCTURE (9/16-18UNF)
■ MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
P G - 7 5  - 1 0 2 R - N   V   R2   B
Series name
Rated pressure
102G：0～ 100kPa　102R：-100 ～ 100kPa
103G：0～ 1.0MPa　103R：-0.1 ～ 1.0MPa
353G：0～ 3.5MPa　353R：-0.1 ～ 3.5MPa
Switch output interface
N：N：NPN open collector
P：P：PNP open collector
Fitting（With M5 female screw）
R1：R1/8
R2：R1/4
Analog output
Ｖ：V：Voltage output（1‒5 Ｖ）
Ａ ： A：Current output （4‒20mA）
marking
Compatible with
EMC directive
COMPACT PRESSURE GAUGE
Pressure port
Blank：Stem mount
B：Back mount
（　　   ）
1